
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Name= PELHAM CITY OF; Date Recorded= 1999;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199902040000
50271

02/04/1999
11:25:20

PELHAM CITY
OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

COLONIAL
PIPELINE
COMPANY

199905050001
87671

05/05/1999
11:24:10

PELHAM CITY
OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

MOBLEY,
STEVEN J

Sec:23
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:NE

199905050001
87681

05/05/1999
11:24:11

PELHAM CITY
OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

BRASHER,
BOYD

Sec:23
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:NE

199905050001
87691

05/05/1999
11:24:12

PELHAM CITY
OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

LEE,
STEPHEN H

Sec:23
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:NE

199905050001
87731

05/05/1999
11:24:17

PELHAM CITY
OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

BARNES,
JEAN L

Sec:24
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:SW

199905050001
87721

05/05/1999
11:24:16

PELHAM CITY
OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

MCMULLINS,
LARRY

Sec:24
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:SW

199905050001
87711

05/05/1999
11:24:15

PELHAM CITY
OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

GARDNER,
JOHN
ROBERT

Sec:23
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:NE

199905050001
87701

05/05/1999
11:24:13

PELHAM CITY
OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

GARDNER,
JOHN
ROBERT

Sec:23
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:NE

199905050001
87741

05/05/1999
11:24:20

PELHAM CITY
OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

BARNES,
JEAN L

Sec:24
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:SW

199905050001
87781

05/05/1999
11:24:28

PELHAM CITY
OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

SHELTER
HOUSING

Sec:24
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:SW

199905050001
87821

05/05/1999
11:24:33

PELHAM CITY
OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

SHELBY 52
PARTNERS
LLC

Sec:19
Twn:20S
Rng:2W
BQt:SW

199905050001
87831

05/05/1999
11:24:34

PELHAM CITY
OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

FREEWAY
EXPRESS INC

Sec:19
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:NW

199905050001
87861

05/05/1999
11:24:37

PELHAM CITY
OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

PELHAM
CHURCH OF
GOD

Sec:19
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:NW

199905050001
87871

05/05/1999
11:24:38

PELHAM CITY
OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

HOLLAND,
SHERMAN

Sec:24
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:SW



199905050001
87811

05/05/1999
11:24:31

PELHAM CITY
OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

PELHAM CITY
OF

Sec:19
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

199905050001
87971

05/05/1999
11:42:15

PELHAM CITY
OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

PELHAM
PARKWAY
LLC

Sec:24
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:SW

199903240001
24651

03/24/1999
03:34:15

PELHAM CITY
OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

SHELBY 52
PARTNERS
LLC

Sec:19
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
Other:SEE
INSTRUMENT


