Searcl	n Criteria	Filters Ap	olied: Lega	al Seq= 1,0	0; Party Se	eq= 2; Na	me= PEL		OF; Date	Recorded=	= 1999;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199902040000 50271	02/04/1999 11:25:20	PELHAM CITY OF	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	COLONIAL PIPELINE COMPANY						
199905050001 87671	05/05/1999 11:24:10	PELHAM CITY OF	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	MOBLEY, STEVEN J						Sec:23 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:NE
199905050001 87681	05/05/1999 11:24:11	PELHAM CITY OF	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	BRASHER, BOYD						Sec:23 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:NE
199905050001 87691	05/05/1999 11:24:12	PELHAM CITY OF	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	LEE, STEPHEN H						Sec:23 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:NE
199905050001 87731	05/05/1999 11:24:17	PELHAM CITY OF	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	BARNES, JEAN L						Sec:24 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:SW
199905050001 87721	05/05/1999 11:24:16	PELHAM CITY OF	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	MCMULLINS, LARRY						Sec:24 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:SW
199905050001 87711	05/05/1999 11:24:15	PELHAM CITY OF	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	GARDNER, JOHN ROBERT						Sec:23 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:NE
199905050001 87701	05/05/1999 11:24:13	PELHAM CITY OF	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	GARDNER, JOHN ROBERT						Sec:23 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:NE
199905050001 87741	05/05/1999 11:24:20	PELHAM CITY OF	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	BARNES, JEAN L						Sec:24 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:SW
199905050001 87781	05/05/1999 11:24:28	PELHAM CITY OF	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	SHELTER HOUSING						Sec:24 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:SW
199905050001 87821	05/05/1999 11:24:33	PELHAM CITY OF	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	SHELBY 52 PARTNERS LLC						Sec:19 Twn:20S Rng:2W BQt:SW
199905050001 87831	05/05/1999 11:24:34	PELHAM CITY OF	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	FREEWAY EXPRESS INC						Sec:19 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:NW
199905050001 87861	05/05/1999 11:24:37	PELHAM CITY OF	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	PELHAM CHURCH OF GOD						Sec:19 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:NW
199905050001 87871	05/05/1999 11:24:38	PELHAM CITY OF	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	HOLLAND, SHERMAN						Sec:24 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:SW

05/05/1999 11:24:31	PELHAM CITY OF	 EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	PELHAM CITY OF			Sec:19 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
05/05/1999 11:42:15	PELHAM CITY OF	 EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	PELHAM PARKWAY LLC			Sec:24 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:SW
03/24/1999 03:34:15	PELHAM CITY OF	 EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	SHELBY 52 PARTNERS LLC			Sec:19 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:SW Other:SEE INSTRUMENT